

---

## **PACHET CONSUMABILE SI PIESE DE SCHIMB**

I.D.: 42950122

---

Data publicarii	07.06.19	Coduri CPV	31343000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 873,52 RON - 873,52 RON

---

Descriere: BEC BUC 4 6.7225 26.89 ULEI 10W40 LIQUI MOLY 1L BUC 6 32.7725 196.64 BEC H7 OSRAM BUC 7 10.9243 76.47 ADITIV LIQUI MOLLY BUC 4 36.135 144.54 SOLUTIE SPALARE PARBRIZ 5L BUC 3 8.4033 25.21 DIAGRAME TAHOGRAF BUC 2 27.73 55.46 BEC H1 OSRAM BUC 4 6.7225 26.89 SET ROLE 13919003 SET 2 53.36 106.72 CLESTE YT-1944 BUC 1 20.17 20.17 CAMERA BUC 2 25.21 50.42 MUFA FURTUN BUC 3 6.7233 20.17 ULEI 10W40 1L BUC 2 26.89 53.78 FURTUN M 2 3.36 6.72 COLIER BUC 4 1.26 5.04 CHINGA MARFA SET 1 29.41 29.41 VASELINA REPSOL 0.400GR BUC 2 11.3446 22.69 POMPA ULEI BUC 1 6.3 6.3

---